SDVC-8800 Series
Detachable DVI AOC
Rev:4.0
1 / 5
SPECIFICATIONS
SDVC-8800 Series
DVI detachable AOC
Date:2019.01.22

Differential Input 100 ohm (typ)
Power Consumption 250mW (max)
Installation
To Source, ex. DVD, PC To Display , ex. TV
Hybrid Cable Profile
59 Court Street – 2nd Floor
Binghamton, NY 13901 USA
SDVC-8800 Series
Detachable DVI AOC
ELII-
Rev:4.0
4 / 5
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SDVC-8800-010 DVI AOC， 4K/30P， 1080/60P, Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 10m
SDVC-8800-015 DVI AOC， 4K/30P， 1080/60P, Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 15m
SDVC-8800-020 DVI AOC， 4K/30P， 1080/60P, Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 20m
SDVC-8800-030 DVI AOC， 4K/30P， 1080/60P, Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 30m
SDVC-8800-040 DVI AOC， 4K/30P， 1080/60P, Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 40m
SDVC-8800-050 DVI AOC， 4K/30P， 1080/60P, Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 50m
SDVC-8800-060 DVI AOC， 4K/30P， 1080/60P, Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 60m
SDVC-8800-070 DVI AOC， 4K/30P， 1080/60P, Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 70m
SDVC-8800-080 DVI AOC， 4K/30P， 1080/60P, Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 80m
SDVC-8800-090 DVI AOC， 4K/30P， 1080/60P, Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 90m
SDVC-8800-100 DVI AOC， 4K/30P， 1080/60P, Suport EDID/HDCP， Length 100m
Packing Details:
5PCS/CARTON
FOR 70M to 100M
10PCS/CARTON
FOR 10M to 60M
59 Court Street – 2nd Floor
Binghamton, NY 13901 USA
SDVC-8800 Series
Detachable DVI AOC
ELII-
ELII-
ELII-